:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10392192

Nov 13, 2024 - 20:44 (UTC)

In epoch 324,756 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 219801 - 0.019548104 ETH®
61.60 USD

2 219802 - 0.019552874 ETH®
61.61 USD

3 219803 - 0.019514937 ETH®
61.50 USD

4 219804 - 0.019546086 ETH®
61.59 USD

S 219805 - 0.019511736 ETH®
61.49 USD

6 219806 - 0.019521142 ETH®
61.51 USD

7 219807 - 0.019541127 ETH®
61.58 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10392192
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/324756
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219801
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219802
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219803
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219804
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219805
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219806
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219807

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

219808

219809

219810

219811

219812

219813

219814

219815

219816

Validator Id

425654

Amount

- 0.019521022
61.51 USD

- 0.019536705
61.56 USD

- 0.065904396
207.69 USD

- 0.019530386
61.54 USD

- 0.019551322
61.61 USD

- 0.019550672
61.61 USD

- 0.019584443
61.71 USD

- 0.065954119
207.85 USD

- 0.019525723
61.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.046370775
146.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219808
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219809
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219810
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219811
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219812
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219813
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219814
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219815
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/219816
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/425654

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



