

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10392192</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 13, 2024 · 20:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,756</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>219801</u>	- 0.019548104 ETH 🔗 61.60 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>219802</u>	- 0.019552874 ETH ↔ 61.61 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>219803</u>	- 0.019514937 ETH ↔ 61.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>219804</u>	- 0.019546086 ETH ⊘ 61.59 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>219805</u>	- 0.019511736 ETH 🐼 61.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>219806</u>	- 0.019521142 ETH ⊘ 61.51 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>219807</u>	- 0.019541127 ETH ⊘ 61.58 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>219808</u>	- 0.019521022 ETH ⊘ 61.51 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>219809</u>	- 0.019536705 ETH ③ 61.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>219810</u>	- 0.065904396 ETH ③ 207.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>219811</u>	- 0.019530386 ETH ③ 61.54 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>219812</u>	- 0.019551322 ETH ⊘ 61.61 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>219813</u>	- 0.019550672 ETH ⊘ 61.61 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>219814</u>	- 0.019584443 ETH ⊘ 61.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>219815</u>	- 0.065954119 ETH ⊘ 207.85 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>219816</u>	- 0.019525723 ETH ⊘ 61.53 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	425654

+ 0.046370775 ETH ⊘ 146.13 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.